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Lamorinda Home Sales continued
LAFAYETTE Last reported:             12
LOWEST  AMOUNT: $729,000
HIGHEST AMOUNT: $2,250,500

MORAGA Last reported:             8
LOWEST  AMOUNT: $500,000
HIGHEST AMOUNT: $1,275,000

ORINDA Last reported:              6
LOWEST  AMOUNT: $950,000
HIGHEST AMOUNT: $2,750,000

HOME SALES
presented by

LAMORINDA

Home sales are compiled by Cal REesource, an Oakland real estate information company.
Sale prices are computed from the county transfer tax information shown on the deeds
that record at close of escrow and are published five to eight weeks after such recording.  
This information is obtained from public county records and is provided to us by California
REsource.  Neither CalREcource nor this publication are liable for errors or omissions.

LAFAYETTE
977 4th Street, $1,150,000, 4 Bdrms, 1992 SqFt, 1956 YrBlt, 5-31-07
32 Cabernet Court, $1,200,000, 4 Bdrms, 2371 SqFt, 1966 YrBlt, 5-25-07
1435 Edwards Court, $1,650,000, 3 Bdrms, 2115 SqFt, 1953 YrBlt, 5-30-07
3439 Little Lane, $830,000, 3 Bdrms, 1321 SqFt, 1956 YrBlt, 5-25-07
15 Middle Road, $1,025,000, 3 Bdrms, 2111 SqFt, 1946 YrBlt, 5-30-07
1215 Monticello Road, $945,500, 2 Bdrms, 1415 SqFt, 1949 YrBlt, 6-1-07
1270 Panorama Drive, $2,250,500, 3 Bdrms, 3626 SqFt, 1963 YrBlt, 5-31-07
4 Roxanne Lane, $1,005,000, 3 Bdrms, 2050 SqFt, 1978 YrBlt, 5-25-07
3749 Sundale Road, $729,000, 3 Bdrms, 1295 SqFt, 1953 YrBlt, 5-30-07
3090 Sweetbrier Circle, $900,000, 3 Bdrms, 1649 SqFt, 1962 YrBlt, 5-25-07
1105 Via Roble, $1,375,000, 4 Bdrms, 2096 SqFt, 1968 YrBlt, 5-30-07
109 Villa Court, $949,000, 4 Bdrms, 2121 SqFt, 1962 YrBlt, 5-30-07

MORAGA
943 Augusta Drive, $1,275,000, 4 Bdrms, 2349 SqFt, 1989 YrBlt, 6-1-07
1677 Del Monte Way, $989,000, 4 Bdrms, 2071 SqFt, 1967 YrBlt, 5-31-07
12 Josefa Place, $695,000, 2 Bdrms, 1845 SqFt, 1984 YrBlt, 5-25-07
7 Ketelsen Court, $1,160,000, 3 Bdrms, 1929 SqFt, 1973 YrBlt, 5-31-07
198 Miramonte Drive, $500,000, 3 Bdrms, 1798 SqFt, 1965 YrBlt, 6-1-07
1144 Sanders Drive, $1,026,000, 3 Bdrms, 2034 SqFt, 1963 YrBlt, 5-25-07
165 Selborne Way, $1,150,000, 5 Bdrms, 1913 SqFt, 1964 YrBlt, 5-24-07
40 Woodford Drive, $955,000, 4 Bdrms, 1907 SqFt, 1968 YrBlt, 6-5-07

ORINDA
95 Coral Drive, $950,000, 3 Bdrms, 1911 SqFt, 1958 YrBlt, 5-30-07
38 Donald Drive, $1,850,000, 4 Bdrms, 3498 SqFt, 1956 YrBlt, 5-31-07
39 Donald Drive, $1,200,000, 3 Bdrms, 2599 SqFt, 1955 YrBlt, 5-25-07
14 Hacienda Circle, $1,220,000, 4 Bdrms, 2016 SqFt, 1960 YrBlt, 5-31-07
1 Lomas Cantadas, $1,129,500, 4 Bdrms, 2411 SqFt, 1991 YrBlt, 5-31-07
48 Robert Road, $2,750,000, 3 Bdrms, 3332 SqFt, 1950 YrBlt, 5-24-07
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WINDOW WASHING  & 
RAINGUTTER CLEANING SERVICE

VOTED 
BEST IN LAMORINDA

(925)210-7400

• 15 Years Experience
• Insured

• Free Estimates
• Prompt Service
• Honest, Ouality Work

• Senior Discount
• Joseph Ryan / Owner

Get Clean.

Total Clean 376-1004

http://www.mvcremodeling.com
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PENDING IN 12 DAYS!  Only 6 years old.
2198sf. Model perfect, Great location, great
schools. Kitchen has granite counter tops,
maple cabinets. Master bath with tub/sep.
shower. 4 BD, 2.5 BA plus office area.

535 Gabriel Ct.
Walnut Creek

Offered at $899,900

Over 3 ACRES among lush, majestic oak trees and
Monterey pines on a private road. Panoramic views
of Mt. Diablo.  A Spanish “hacienda” with two cus-
tom, view homes. Horse property potential and
more.  Call Frith Wiggins for more information.

Offered at $3,000,000

Moraga Investment Opportunity. Great price
for a 2 bedroom, 2 bath condominium. Ground
floor location with covered parking, swimming
pool, storage locker and comfortable deck. Call
Jim Colhoun for more information.

1973 Ascot Drive #B
Moraga

Offered at $377,500

Mediterranean style craftsman home in the
desirable Glenview District. Over 2,500sf,
3bd, 3ba, gorgeous hardwood floors, plus
huge downstairs living area, 2car tandem
garage, Open Sun July 1st, 1-4pm.

1701 E. 38th Street
Oakland (Glenview District)

Offered at $839,500

Lovely updated 3 bedroom 2 bath home
on .25 acres of land.  Granite kitchen, dual
pane windows, fireplace and large master
bedroom.  See v-tour
www.prurealty.com/jamescollins.

1228 Conejo Way
Walnut Creek

Offered at $749,000

Almost 2,500sf, 4bd, 2.5 baths in a FAN-
TASTIC NEIGHBORHOOD. Dramatic entry
with curved staircase, oversized master
suite with tub and shower, beautifully
landscaped front and rear yards.

31 Burnham Court
Pleasant Hill

Offered at $865,000

Pending

1480 Shulgin Road
Lafayette – Coming Soon




